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OMX 1514-04 Optical De-/Multiplexer | GPON | CATV | 19"

✔
4 x optical de-/multiplexer in 19" housing

✔
For the combination of GPON and RF-Overlay

✔
Multiplex signals with 1310/1490 nm and 1550 nm to one optical fibre

✔
Demultiplex signals with 1310/1490 nm and 1550 nm from one optical

fibre to two outputs

✔
Low insertion loss

✔
High isolation

Order information

Type OMX 1514-04

Order no. OMX151404

GTIN 7611682401059

PE 1

VE 1

EU customs tariff number

Technical data

Isolation ≥16

Through loss ≤ 0.3 dB

PON

Connector type SC/UPC

Wavelength 1260 … 1360 | 1480 … 1500

RFoG

Wavelength 1545 … 1565 nm

Connector type SC/APC

General

Dimensions (W × H × D) appr. 148 x 115 x 21 mm

Example of use
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